

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 936/2018

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HONBLE HIGH COURT FOR JUDICATURE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)
(IA No.112366/2018-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 18-02-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

Mr. John Mathew, AOR

Mr. P. D. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 11.03.2019, before an appropriate Bench.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER